

SC No. 133/2020

NCB Vs Gaurav Kumar Aggarwal & Ors.

16.03.2022

Present: Sh. Rajesh Manchanda, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused Mohit Kumar Aggarwal present on bail.

Accused Pramod Jaipuriya, Gaurav Kumar Aggarwal and
Manoj Kumar produced from JC.

Sh Y K Saxena, Ld. counsel for accused Pramod Jaipuriya.

Ms. Komal, proxy counsel for accused Manoj Kumar.

Sh S S Das, Ld. counsel for accused Gaurav Kumar Aggarwal.

Sh S P Singh Rathore, Ld. counsel for accused Mohit Kumar
Aggarwal.

Today the matter is listed for orders on charge however order
not ready yet.

List his matter for orders on charge on 23.03.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
16.03.2022